Num.

Foglio

39

39

39

39

39

39

Particella

1157

1157

1157

1157

1157

1157

Subalterno

113

78

61

62

16

60

Categoria

C/1

c/6

c/6

c/6

c/1

C/6

Classe

Rendita

2208.94 €

26.03 €

11.16 €

9.92€

1041.95 €

11.16 €

Comune

Morrovalle

Morrovalle

Morrovalle

Morrovalle

Morrovalle

Morrovalle

Ubicazione

Via Sandro
Pertini

Via Sandro
Pertini

Via Sandro
Pertini

Via Sandro
Pertini

Via Sandro
Pertini

Via Sandro
Pertini

Inizio

12/06/2009

24/01/2013

12/06/2009

12/06/2009

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

Cessazione

Note

atto acquisto
Notaio
Gentilucci
Rep. n.
36299

atto acquisto
Notaio
Belogi
Rep. n.
138.949

atto acquisto
Notaio
Gentilucci
Rep. n.
36299

atto acquisto
Notaio
Gentilucci
Rep. n.
36299

atto acquisto
Notaio
Belogi
Rep. n.
146.686

atto acquisto
Notaio
Belogi
Rep. n.
146.686



